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James Edward Stephen Clark - Hall

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Hall
Postcode SE1 7GN
Date of birth March 1945

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SKYLINE FILMS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SKYLINE (INDIA) LIMITED

SKYLINE (BAKER ST) LIMITED
RIDLEY (BODY ARMOUR) LIMITED
SKYLINE (BODY ARMOUR) LIMITED
SKYLINE (LOD) LIMITED
GO-GETTA PROMOTIONS LIMITED
HISTORY DREAMS (DUST) LIMITED
PRODUCERS' ALLIANCE FOR
CINEMA AND TELEVISION LIMITED
QUADRILLE FILMS LIMITED
IMOGEN'S FACE LIMITED

IMOGEN'S FACE LIMITED
SKYLINE FILMS (LOVE & DEATH)
LIMITED

SKYLINE FILMS (LOVE & DEATH)
LIMITED

SKYLINE EASTERHOUSE LIMITED
TABOO FILMS LIMITED

1ST CITY FILM ACCOUNTING LTD

N/A* - no information available

James Edward Stephen Clark -

Number
SC168873

Number

07798908
05913049
05644711
05413599
05413593
04004875
03810765
02591474

03341659
03274458

03274458
03140757

03140757

SC155870

01939263
01809610

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903557803

903557803

Flat 316 East Block County Halll
Forum Magnum Square

London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

08/10/1996

App. Date
05/10/2011
23/08/2006
05/12/2005
05/04/2005
05/04/2005
27/07/2000
21/07/1999
10/12/1997

10/04/1997
06/11/1996

06/11/1996
01/04/1996

22/12/1995
09/02/1995

01/11/1991
31/07/1991

Res. Date

12/04/2000
09/12/1998

15/03/1996

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



